Innovative Solutions for Fishing and Leisure
2014 Technical Sheet
The Fleet One terminal is well suited for
small and mid-sized fishing and leisure
vessels at price and service levels
never before available in this these
market sectors.
Based on the most powerful communications

ADU Mounting Bolt Pattern
Fleet One includes a handset with a large color
LCD display and mobile phone type keys for
text messaging. With Fleet One’s additional
RJ11 phone port you can connect a standard
cordless phone so you will never miss an
important call while on deck or in your cabin.
For internet service you can simply connect
Fleet One to an onboard computer network or
WiFi Access Point for wireless networking using
the included RJ45 Ethernet connection. With
NAT and DHCP functions, Fleet One offers both
Single User (modem) and Multi-User Router
modes. With MAC address filtering and Firewall
features, Fleet One offers unmatched access
security.
You may also use Fleet One’s internal GPS
receiver and NMEA 0183 output to provide
accurate position information to onboard
systems such as plotters and depth sounders.
Fleet One uses new, secure, IP-based
technologies; you are only charged for the
kilobytes of data you send and receive,
not for the time it takes. Unlike analog
communications technology, Fleet One
employs modern digital communication
technology that greatly enhances the
privacy of your communications with
encryption, be it a voice call or data, so you
can keep your business private and you’re
fishing spots secret.
Indispensable partner
Fleet One brings to the maritime
communications world unparalleled
advantages in cost, performance and ease
of operations never before available. While
at sea, Fleet One will be your indispensable
partner for all of your business or leisure
communications needs, along with the
comfort of knowing that you have the latest
in GPS based emergency communications
capabilities.
inmarsat.com
Whilst the above information has been prepared by Inmarsat in good faith, and all reasonable efforts have been made to ensure its accuracy, Inmarsat makes no warranty or
representation as to the accuracy, completeness or fitness for purpose or use of the information. Inmarsat shall not be liable for any loss or damage of any kind, including indirect or
consequential loss, arising from use of the information and all warranties and conditions, whether express or implied by statute, common law or otherwise, are hereby excluded to the
extent permitted by English law. INMARSAT is a trademark of the International Mobile Satellite Organisation, the Inmarsat LOGO is a trademark of Inmarsat (IP) Company Limited.
Both trademarks are licensed to Inmarsat Global Limited. © Inmarsat Global Limited 2014. All rights reserved. May 2014.
Technical Specifications
Description
lnmarsat Fleet One Type Approval
Compliant to R&TIE, IEC 60945:2000
Certification mark: FCC • CE • IC
Green passport
BDU - ADU RF Cabling max loss
12 dB at 1.6GHz and 4 ohm DC loop resistance
Interfaces
1x Ethernet Port (RJ45 with PoE)
1x Standard Phone Port (RJ11) for phone
Primary Handset connector (RJ-45)
GPS output connector (NMEA-0183)
Antenna Connector: BDU: TNC female
ADU: N-type female
SIM Card Slot
Status indicator LEDs(4)
Power On/Off switch
DC Power Input socket
Service
Voice: 4kbps AMBE+2
Standard IP: Up to 100 kbps
SMS Up to 160 characters (3G standard)